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SOLEH SCHOOL 5”‘
Fees Structure 2026

Soleh School

Annual Registration Fees
Fee Description New Student Existing Student

Application Fee (one time)
No application fee for current students of
LC Cyberjaya and LC The Strand

Registration Fee (one time) RM 300

Security Deposit (Per family) RM 850 RM 850

(One time) Refundable terms and conditions apply

Annual Fee (Level 1) (Annually)
Year 1 - Year 3

RM 2130 RM 2130

Annual Fee (Level 2) (annually) RM 2330 RM 2330
Year 4 - Year 6

Uniform Set RM 690 (boy) / RM 680 (girl)
*Curriculum Fee includes :

Science Lab, Musleh Management, School Management System, ICT Euipments, Library, STEM, Security, Internal Activities,
Development Fee, Training & Student Support.

Co-Curriculum Fee includes :
Level 1: Sports Day, MSSD & Talent Day;
Level 2: Sports Day, MSSD, Clubs & Associations, TKRSM & Talent Day.

Monthly Program Packages Fees :cudingweas

ESSENTIAL ™850
8.00 A - 3.30 PM

ADVANCED .
8.00 AM - 5.30 PM 1040

LINGUA HERO LEVEL1

8.00 AM - 530 PM ™1150 ™1180 ™1230 ™1280

THINKER

8.00 A" - 5.30 / 6.30 P ™1230 ™1260 ™1310

MASTERY *1380 1440

™1540
8.00 A" - 530 / 6.30 °M

Add on

Meal Fee (Breakfast & Lunch)

Student Attire

* Blazer Hijab (Naw) Kopiah (Friday)

* Shirt (Boys) Tie * Jubah (Friday)

* Jubah (Monday) * T-Shirt Hijab - Black (Friday)
* Trouser * Track Bottom * PE Jersey

* Annual Sports Day Jersey

*An additional RM15 applies for sizes 2XL - 5XL

- No cash transaction is allowed. - All payments through school2me app only.
- Monthly fee is payable by the 3rd day of the month and is - All fees paid are non-refundable and non-transferable.
compulsory regardless of students attendance. - Other programs fees are not included
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SOLEH SCHOOL

Fees Structure 2026

School Module
8.00am - 3.30pm daily

Madrasah Soleh
3.30pm - 5.30pm daily

Mandarin Language
8 times a month

Robotics
4 times a month

Rocket

1 time a month
Breakfast & Lunch

Tea-Time

Activity

Football

4 times a month

Squash

4 times a month

Tennis

4 times a month

Swimming

4 times a month

Taekwondo

4 times a month

Silat

4 times a month

Robotics

4 times a month

Rocket

1 time a month

Mandarin

8 times a month

Public Speaking

M
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Soleh School

Monthly Program Packages

program / paCkage m Advanced Llngua Hero

(add on)

Extracurricular

Extracurricular Activities (add-on)

Registration Monthly

RM 180
RM 180
RM 180
RM 250
RM 80
RM 90
RM 245 / 285
Level 1/ Level 2 & 3
RM 120
RM 180 /210/260 /310

Level 1/ Level 2/ Level 3 / Level 4

RM 200 / 250

Level 1/ Level 2

Uniform Books/Kit

RM 286 / 540 / 650 (kits)

Level 1/ Level 2/ Level 3

Included in
the monthly fee

RM 280

RM 100

Loyalty Program: No application fee for current students of LC Cyberjaya and LC The Strand
Siblings Promotion: Siblings enrolling at Soleh School are eligible for a special discount.

O 018-974 4303

© admin@solehschool.edu.my

www.solehschool.edu.my




